
 Page 1 of 1 
 

Republic of the Philippines 
Office of the President 

 
PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-
accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for: 

 
Particular Quantity ABC 

(PHP) 
Place of 
Delivery 

 
Travel 
Insurance with 
Covid-19 
Coverage 
World Wide 
Coverage of 
P2,500.000.00 
Medical 
Treatment  and 
Repatriation 
Insurance for 
the  
Philippine 
Delegates to 
the 2021 
Tokyo Summer 
Olympics in 
Japan 

 

 Qty Unit Unit Cost Total Cost 

 

1. PREMIUM (up 

to 64 years old) 

49 Pax 3,982.81 195,157.81 

2 PREMIUM ( 72 

years old)           

1 pax 5,660.94 5,660.94 

 

COVERAGE : 

 

* Emergency Medical Treatment for Corona Virus -19 

a. Coronavirus -19 Coverage - Pays for medical Treatment fees in case of 

contraction of Coronavirus-19 infection while on travel 

b. Hospital Cash Allowance due to Coronavirus-19 Per day up to fourteen (14) 

days confinement of P4,000.00 

 

* Emergency Treatment for Sickness and Accidents 

a. Hospital Cash allowance due to Accident & sickness - P1,000.00 per day up 

to 10 days per confinement 

b. Cashless Hospitalization - Included 
c. Follow-up Care – included 
 

* Personal accident 

a. Accidental Death, Dismemberment and Disablement - P1,000,000.00 

b. Unprovoked murder and Assault - P1,000,000.00 (including rape/sexual 

harassment resulting to loss of life, disablement and/or dismemberment) 

c. Sabotage and Terrorism - P1,000,000.00 (Resulting to loss of life, 

disablement and/or dismemberment 

d. Burial Benefit - P100,000.00 

 

* Personal Liability 

 

* Recovery of Travel Expenses 

a. Emergency trip cancellation - P50,000.00 

b. Emergency Trip termination - P50,000.00 

 

* Travel Inconvenience Benefit 

a. Strikes and Aircraft Hacking - P1,000.00 

b. Baggage Delay - P5,000.00 

c. Loss of Baggage - P50,000.00 

d. Damage of Checked-in Baggage - P10,000.00 

e. Loss of Travel Documents - P20,000.00 

f. Loss of Cash - P5,000.00 

g. Damage to Laptop - P5,000.00 

 

200,818.75 

 

Rizal 
Memorial 
Sports 
Complex, 
P. 
Ocampo 
Sr. St. 
Malate, 
Manila 



 Page 2 of 1 
 

h. Loss of Laptop - P10,000.00 

i. Flight Delay after six (6) hours waiting period - P1,000.00 
 

* Travel Assistance Benefits 

a. Emergency Medical Repatriation - Unlimited 

b. Emergency Medical Evacuation - Unlimited 

c. Return of Mortal Remains - Unlimited 

d. Care for unattended minors - Unlimited 

e. Compassionate Visit - Roundtrip Fare 

 

* Value Added Feature 

a. Car Rental Protection - P500,000.00 

 

 

The following documents must be submitted from 30 April 2021 to 5:00 pm of 3 May 2021 directly to the 
Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2nd Floor, Administration Building, Rizal 
Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila.  

  

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate  

2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized), per GPPB Resolution 16-2020 

3. Mayor’s Permit for 2021 

 

In case the deadline falls on a non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline 
shall be on the next working day.  

 

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office nos. Telefax: 524-3512 or 524-4408 loc. 
153/147 

 
The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the 
following grounds: 

 

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion; 

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or 

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound 
to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to 
the affected bidder/s. 

 

 

 

 

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. 

BAC Chairman 
 

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: April 30, 2021 

 
RFQ043021 


		2021-04-28T15:55:40+0800
	Iroy Guillermo Berbosidad Jr




